
DAY VIII XI

MONDAY MATHS PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY / PSYCHOLOGY

WEDNESDAY ENGLISH CS  / IP / IT

THURSDAY NAITIK SHIKSHA BIOLOGY / POLITICAL SCIENCE

SATURDAY S.SCIENCE
CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES / 

HISTORY

TUESDAY SCIENCE &TECH MATHEMATICS

THURSDAY SANSKRIT ENGLISH CORE

FRIDAY PUNJABI PHYSICAL EDUCATION

MONDAY HINDI ECONOMICS                      

TUESDAY
MUSIC / DANCE / PAINTING / FMM /                   

MASS MEDIA / LEGAL STUDIES 

THURSDAY FASHION STUDIES

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

1

2

3

4

5
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TENTATIVE DATE FOR RESULT DECLARATION

CLASS DATE TIMINGS

VIII & XI 16.03.2022 02:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Best Wishes for your success!

                           PRINCIPAL

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

B.R.S. NAGAR, LUDHIANA

 DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION  

TIMINGS : 09:30 AM to 01:15 PM

02.03.2023

22.02.2023

23.02.2023

28.02.2023

25.02.2023

New session for class XII will commence from 17th  March, 2023 and for class IX  from 23rd  March, 2023.

SESSION:  2022-23

EXAMINATION INCHARGES

DATE

20.02.2023

03.03.2023

06.03.2023

07.03.2023

Students are allowed to carry only a transparent kit, clipboard and a water bottle to the

examination center.

No case of unfair means/cheating will be tolerated.

09.03.2023

Students must report in proper school uniform, including I-Cards and a proper hair cut/hair do

during examination.

No leave will be granted during examination. In case of any illness, a medical certificate by a

Govt. doctor is to be submitted to the Examination Department.

Bringing and/or use of any electronic gadget like smart watch, mobile phone etc. is strictly

prohibited during examination.

If any student is found carrying any such device, it will be confiscated and will be returned to the

parents on PTM.


