# **DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL**

### **B.R.S. NAGAR, LUDHIANA**

## DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAMINATION

**SESSION: 2022-23** 

TIMINGS: 09:30 AM to 01:15 PM

DATE	DAY	VIII	XI
20.02.2023	MONDAY	MATHS	PHYSICS / ACCOUNTANCY / PSYCHOLOGY
22.02.2023	WEDNESDAY	ENGLISH	CS / IP / IT
23.02.2023	THURSDAY	NAITIK SHIKSHA	BIOLOGY / POLITICAL SCIENCE
25.02.2023	SATURDAY	S.SCIENCE	CHEMISTRY / BUSINESS STUDIES / HISTORY
28.02.2023	TUESDAY	SCIENCE &TECH	MATHEMATICS
02.03.2023	THURSDAY	SANSKRIT	ENGLISH CORE
03.03.2023	FRIDAY	PUNJABI	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
06.03.2023	MONDAY	HINDI	ECONOMICS
07.03.2023	TUESDAY		MUSIC / DANCE / PAINTING / FMM / MASS MEDIA / LEGAL STUDIES
09.03.2023	THURSDAY		FASHION STUDIES

### **IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS**

- 1 Students must report in proper school uniform, including I-Cards and a proper hair cut/hair do during examination.
- **2** No leave will be granted during examination. In case of any illness, a medical certificate by a Govt. doctor is to be submitted to the Examination Department.
- **3** Bringing and/or use of any electronic gadget like smart watch, mobile phone etc. is strictly prohibited during examination.
- **4** If any student is found carrying any such device, it will be confiscated and will be returned to the parents on PTM.
- **5** Students are allowed to carry only a transparent kit, clipboard and a water bottle to the examination center.
- **6** No case of unfair means/cheating will be tolerated.

### TENTATIVE DATE FOR RESULT DECLARATION

CLASS	DATE	TIMINGS
VIII & XI	16.03.2022	02:00 pm to 5:00 pm

New session for class XII will commence from 17th March, 2023 and for class IX from 23rd March, 2023.

Best Wishes for your success!